25/07/23-19:23:57
Bricon Speedy - F83%97A V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.:

0000751557

Address: Str Daliei

Post code:

1 CSE224A6
2 C5AEB98A
3 C5119649
4 CS5A14A80

ESA :

0681230035 Cod : 8A6D59

Name: Voicu Valerica

City: Valea Ramnicului
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Imbarcare
2 RAO1 2 20/07/23 06:44:35 06:44:35 25/07/23 19:23:59 19:23:57 + 0.02

406424

419266F
157127F
419280F

Citeste
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22/07 20:25:07 4
22107 20:47=22 6 OK
23/07 06:44:00 3
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